)

World Archery Field Championships

3

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 Wi
borjeckbeeel ireland
2016
Archer:  Ellison Brady 1A
Country: USA- USA RM
Piech. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 6 6 18 18 3 0 13 6 5 5 16 203 1 2
2 6 5 5 16 34 1 2 14 4 4 4 12 215 0|0
3 6 5 5 16 50 1 2 15 6 6 6 18 233 3|0
4 6 6 5 17 67 2 1 16 5 6 5 16 249 1 2
5 6 6 5 17 84 2 1 17 6 6 5 17 266 2 1
6 6 6 4 16 100 2 0 18 6 5 4 15 281 1 1
7 6 5 5 16 116 1 2 19 6 6 4 16 297 2 0
8 6 5 3 14 130 1 1 20 6 5 5 16 313 1 2
9 5 4 4 13 143 0 1 21 6 6 6 18 331 3|0
10 5 4 4 13 156 0 1 22 6 6 6 18 349 3|0
11 6 5 5 16 172 1 2 23 6 5 5 16 365 1 2
12 6 5 4 15 187 1 1 24 5 4 4 13 378 0 1
Total | 378 |33 25|
Archer Scor er
— = - LONGINES
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016
m World Archery
bocjockudabee r.,mm::; Z
Archer: Mandia Massimiliano B
Country: ITA- Italy R
Piech. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 13 6 5 4 15 184 1 1
2 6 4 4 14 27 1 0 14 5 5 4 14 198 0 2
3 6 4 4 14 41 1 0 15 5 5 4 14 212 0 2
4 6 5 4 15 56 1 1 16 6 5 5 16 228 1 2
5 5 5 4 14 70 0 2 17 6 5 5 16 244 1 2
6 6 6 4 16 86 2 0 18 6 4 3 13 257 1 0
7 5 4 4 13 99 0 1 19 4 4 3 11 268 0| 0
8 4 3 3 10 109 0 0 20 6 5 4 15 283 1 1
9 6 5 4 15 124 1 1 21 6 6 4 16 299 2 0
10 5 5 4 14 138 0 2 22 6 6 5 17 316 2 1
11 5 5 5 15 153 0 3 23 5 4 4 13 329 0 1
12 6 5 5 16 169 1 2 24 5 4 4 13 342 0 1
Total | 342 |16 26 |
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)

World Archery Field Championships

3

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 niia
borjeckbeeel iroland
2016
Archer:  Shales Jon 1C
Country: GBR- Great Britain RM
Pinch, Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 5 5 3 13 13 0 2 13 6 5 3 14 192 1 1
2 5 4 4 13 26 0 1 14 5 4 4 13 205 0 1
3 6 6 5 17 43 2 1 15 4 4 4 12 217 0 0
4 5 5 4 14 57 0 2 16 6 5 4 15 232 1 1
5 6 6 5 17 74 2 1 17 6 6 4 16 248 2 0
6 6 5 4 15 89 1 1 18 4 4 4 12 260 0 0
7 5 5 3 13 102 0 2 19 5 4 4 13 273 0 1
8 6 4 4 14 116 1 0 20 5 4 4 13 286 0 1
9 6 6 5 17 133 2 1 21 5 5 5 15 301 0 3
10 5 5 5 15 148 0 3 22 6 6 5 17 318 2 1
11 5 5 5 15 163 0 3 23 6 4 3 13 331 1 0
12 6 5 4 15 178 1 1 24 4 4 3 11 342 0 0
Total 342 16
Signed Total 1
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
e e =
Archer:  Bidault Jerome D
Country: FRA- France R
Pioch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 13 5 4 3 12 176 0 1
2 6 5 5 16 30 1 2 14 5 4 4 13 189 0 1
3 6 4 4 14 44 1 0 15 4 4 4 12 201 0 0
4 6 3 3 12 56 1 0 16 5 5 4 14 215 0 2
5 5 4 4 13 69 0 1 17 5 5 5 15 230 0 3
6 4 4 4 12 81 0 0 18 6 4 3 13 243 1 0
7 6 5 4 15 96 1 1 19 6 6 5 17 260 2 1
8 6 4 4 14 110 1 0 20 6 5 4 15 275 1 1
9 6 6 4 16 126 2 0 21 6 5 5 16 291 1 2
10 5 4 3 12 138 0 1 22 5 5 5 15 306 0 3
11 4 4 4 12 150 0 0 23 5 4 4 13 319 0 1
12 5 5 4 14 164 0 2 24 6 3 4 13 332 1 0
Total | 332 [14]22]
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world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Valladont Jean-Charles

Country: FRA- France

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

N
>

3

RM

PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 6 5 17 17 2 |1 14 5 4 4 13 186 0|1
3 6 6 4 16 33 2|0 15 6 5 5 16 202 1] 2
4 6 6 6 18 51 310 16 6 5 5 16 218 1] 2
5 6 5 5 16 67 1] 2 17 6 5 5 16 234 1] 2
6 4 4 3 11 78 0|0 18 6 6 5 17 251 2 1
7 5 4 3 12 90 0|1 19 6 5 5 16 267 1] 2
8 6 5 4 15 105 1)1 20 5 4 4 13 280 0|1
9 5 4 3 12 117 0|1 21 6 6 5 17 297 2 1
10 4 4 3 11 128 0| O 22 5 5 5 15 312 0| 3
11 6 6 5 17 145 2 |1 23 6 5 5 16 328 1] 2
12 5 4 4 13 158 0|1 24 6 4 4 14 342 110
13 6 5 4 15 173 1|1 1 5 5 4 14 356 0| 2

Total | 356 |22 28]
A cher Scor er
R
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" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships

p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 S

e o r.,mm;ﬁ; Z
Archer:  Wunderle Victor B
Country: USA- USA R

PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 4 4 14 14 10 14 5 5 5 15 175 0| 3
3 6 6 5 17 31 2 |1 15 4 4 3 11 186 0| O
4 6 5 5 16 47 1] 2 16 6 6 4 16 202 2|0
5 6 5 4 15 62 1)1 17 5 5 4 14 216 0| 2
6 4 4 3 11 73 0|0 18 4 4 4 12 228 0| O
7 5 4 4 13 86 0|1 19 5 5 4 14 242 0| 2
8 6 4 3 13 99 1|0 20 6 6 5 17 259 2 1
9 5 5 3 13 112 0| 2 21 6 5 5 16 275 112
10 4 4 3 11 123 0| O 22 6 6 5 17 292 2 1
11 5 4 3 12 135 0|1 23 6 4 4 14 306 11]0
12 5 4 4 13 148 0|1 24 4 4 4 12 318 0| O
13 4 4 4 12 160 0|0 1 6 5 5 16 334 1] 2

Total | 334 [15]22]
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world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Rohrberg Sebastian

Country: GER- Germany

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

3

N
@)

R M
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 6 5 17 17 2 |1 14 5 5 4 14 200 0| 2
3 6 6 5 17 34 2 |1 15 6 6 3 15 215 2|0
4 5 5 4 14 48 0| 2 16 5 5 4 14 229 0| 2
5 6 4 4 14 62 10 17 5 4 4 13 242 0|1
6 6 6 6 18 80 3|0 18 6 5 4 15 257 1 1
7 5 4 4 13 93 0|1 19 5 5 4 14 271 0| 2
8 6 6 5 17 110 2 |1 20 6 5 4 15 286 1 1
9 6 4 4 14 124 110 21 6 5 4 15 301 1 1
10 6 6 5 17 141 2 |1 22 6 6 5 17 318 2 1
11 6 5 4 15 156 1] 1 23 6 5 4 15 333 1 1
12 6 5 4 15 171 1|1 24 5 5 4 14 347 0| 2
13 5 5 5 15 186 0| 3 1 6 5 4 15 362 1 1
Total | 362 |24]27]
A cher Scor er
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" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o r.,mm::; Z
Archer:  Wills Alan D
Country: GBR- Great Britain R
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 6 4 16 16 2|0 14 4 4 4 12 187 0| 0
3 5 5 4 14 30 0| 2 15 6 5 4 15 202 1 1
4 6 5 4 15 45 1)1 16 5 4 4 13 215 0|1
5 6 5 4 15 60 1)1 17 6 5 5 16 231 1] 2
6 5 4 4 13 73 0|1 18 5 4 4 13 244 0|1
7 5 5 4 14 87 0| 2 19 5 5 4 14 258 0| 2
8 4 4 3 11 98 0| O 20 5 5 4 14 272 0| 2
9 6 6 6 18 116 3]0 21 6 5 5 16 288 1] 2
10 6 4 4 14 130 1|0 22 6 5 4 15 303 1 1
11 6 5 4 15 145 1|1 23 5 4 2 11 314 0|1
12 5 4 4 13 158 0|1 24 5 5 4 14 328 0| 2
13 6 6 5 17 175 2 |1 1 6 5 4 15 343 1 1
Total | 343 |16 26 |
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world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Andersson Jonathan

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

w
>

3

Country: SWE- Sweden RM

PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 15 5 4 4 13 175 0 1
4 4 4 2 10 24 0 0 16 6 6 5 17 192 2 1
5 6 5 5 16 40 1 2 17 6 5 4 15 207 1 1
6 5 5 4 14 54 0 2 18 5 5 4 14 221 0 2
7 5 5 5 15 69 0 3 19 5 5 4 14 235 0 2
8 4 4 3 11 80 0 0 20 6 4 4 14 249 1 0
9 6 4 4 14 94 1 0 21 5 5 4 14 263 0 2
10 5 3 3 11 105 0 1 22 6 6 5 17 280 2 1
11 6 6 4 16 121 2 0 23 6 5 4 15 295 1 1
12 5 4 2 11 132 0 1 24 5 4 3 12 307 0 1
13 6 6 5 17 149 2 1 6 5 2 13 320 1 1
14 5 5 3 13 162 0 2 6 5 4 15 335 1 1

Total | 335 |16 26 |
Archer Scor er
— = - LONGINES
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

m World Archery
bocjockudabee r.,mm;ﬁ; Z
Archer: Huhtala Juuso B
Country: FIN- Finland R M

PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 15 6 4 3 13 176 1 0
4 4 4 2 10 25 0 0 16 6 5 5 16 192 1 2
5 6 6 4 16 41 2 0 17 5 5 4 14 206 0 2
6 5 4 4 13 54 0 1 18 4 4 4 12 218 0 0
7 5 4 4 13 67 0 1 19 6 4 4 14 232 1 0
8 4 3 3 10 77 0 0 20 6 4 3 13 245 1 0
9 6 5 2 13 90 1 1 21 6 5 4 15 260 1 1
10 5 4 4 13 103 0 1 22 6 5 4 15 275 1 1
11 5 5 4 14 117 0 2 23 5 4 4 13 288 0 1
12 6 5 4 15 132 1 1 24 5 3 4 12 300 0 1
13 6 6 6 18 150 3 0 4 4 3 11 311 0 0
14 5 4 4 13 163 0 1 6 4 3 13 324 1 0

Total | 324 [15] 17|
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m oor Archery
Xi.‘:’!ﬂ:;ﬁ:'iﬁ Irelam:ls '/
2016
Archer:  Tonelli Amedeo 3C
Country: ITA- ltaly RM
Pinch, Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 15 5 5 4 14 168 0 2
4 5 4 4 13 28 0 1 16 5 5 3 13 181 0 2
5 5 4 4 13 41 0 1 17 6 4 3 13 194 1 0
6 5 5 4 14 55 0 2 18 6 4 4 14 208 1 0
7 5 5 4 14 69 0 2 19 6 5 4 15 223 1 1
8 4 2 1 7 76 0 0 20 5 5 4 14 237 0 2
9 5 4 4 13 89 0 1 21 6 4 4 14 251 1 0
10 5 4 3 12 101 0 1 22 6 6 5 17 268 2 1
11 5 5 4 14 115 0 2 23 6 4 4 14 282 1 0
12 5 5 4 14 129 0 2 24 5 4 3 12 294 0 1
13 5 5 5 15 144 0 3 5 5 4 14 308 0 2
14 4 3 3 10 154 0 0 5 4 4 13 321 0 1
Total | 321 | 8 | 28|
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m ot ladiicod
%’Z.‘:’Jﬂ:;ﬁﬁ'i.’.i Irelam:ls '/
Archer:  Kaminski Jake D
Country: USA- USA R
Pioch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 15 6 5 5 16 197 1 2
4 5 4 3 12 29 0 1 16 5 5 3 13 210 0 2
5 6 6 5 17 46 2 1 17 6 4 4 14 224 1 0
6 6 5 4 15 61 1 1 18 6 4 3 13 237 1 0
7 6 6 5 17 78 2 1 19 5 5 5 15 252 0 3
8 5 4 4 13 91 0 1 20 5 4 4 13 265 0 1
9 6 6 5 17 108 2 1 21 5 5 4 14 279 0 2
10 5 5 6 16 124 1 2 22 6 5 4 15 294 1 1
11 6 6 4 16 140 2 0 23 6 6 4 16 310 2 0
12 5 4 4 13 153 0 1 24 4 4 4 12 322 0 0
13 6 5 4 15 168 1 1 5 5 4 14 336 0 2
14 5 5 3 13 181 0 2 5 5 4 14 350 0 2
Total | 350 |19 28|
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D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Morello Marco

Worl h
il _/)

Ireland
2016

I
>

Country: ITA- ltaly RM
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 5 4 4 13 13 0|1 16 6 5 5 16 184 1] 2
5 5 5 5 15 28 0| 3 17 6 5 5 16 200 1] 2
6 6 5 4 15 43 111 18 5 5 4 14 214 0| 2
7 5 5 4 14 57 0| 2 19 6 6 5 17 231 2 1
8 5 4 4 13 70 0|1 20 6 5 4 15 246 1 1
9 4 4 3 11 81 0|0 21 6 6 5 17 263 2 1
10 6 5 5 16 97 1] 2 22 6 5 5 16 279 1] 2
11 5 5 4 14 111 0| 2 23 6 4 4 14 293 1|0
12 6 5 4 15 126 111 24 6 6 4 16 309 2|10
13 6 5 5 16 142 1] 2 1 5 4 4 13 322 0|1
14 5 4 2 11 153 0|1 2 6 5 5 16 338 1] 2
15 6 5 4 15 168 1)1 3 5 5 5 15 353 0| 3
Total | 353 |17 34|
Archer Scor er
R
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO

" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships

p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 S

e o r.mmm; Z
Archer: Mihalic Matija B
Country: CRO- Croatia R

PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 5 4 15 15 1] 1 16 6 5 4 15 184 1 1
5 6 6 4 16 31 2|0 17 5 5 5 15 199 0| 3
6 6 5 5 16 47 1] 2 18 5 4 4 13 212 0|1
7 6 5 4 15 62 1)1 19 6 5 5 16 228 1] 2
8 4 4 3 11 73 0|0 20 6 5 5 16 244 1] 2
9 5 4 3 12 85 0|1 21 6 5 4 15 259 1 1
10 6 6 3 15 100 2|0 22 6 6 4 16 275 2|10
11 5 4 4 13 113 0|1 23 5 4 3 12 287 0|1
12 5 4 4 13 126 0|1 24 6 4 4 14 301 110
13 6 6 4 16 142 2|0 1 5 5 4 14 315 0| 2
14 6 5 4 15 157 1)1 6 6 6 18 333 3|0
15 5 4 3 12 169 0|1 5 4 4 13 346 0|1
Total | 346 |20 23]
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)

World Archery Field Championships

3

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 NLG
el s ireland
2016
Archer:  Obst Oliver 4C
Country: GER- Germany RM

Pinch, Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 16 5 4 4 13 160 0 1
5 6 5 5 16 27 1 2 17 6 5 4 15 175 1 1
6 5 4 2 11 38 0 1 18 5 5 5 15 190 0 3
7 4 4 3 11 49 0 0 19 6 5 4 15 205 1 1
8 3 2 2 7 56 0 0 20 4 3 3 10 215 0 0
9 5 4 2 11 67 0 1 21 6 4 4 14 229 1 0
10 5 3 2 10 77 0 1 22 6 5 4 15 244 1 1
11 6 4 4 14 91 1 0 23 4 4 4 12 256 0 0
12 6 4 4 14 105 1 0 24 5 3 3 11 267 0 1
13 6 5 5 16 121 1 2 1 6 5 4 15 282 1 1
14 6 4 2 12 133 1 0 2 5 4 4 13 295 0 1
15 6 4 4 14 147 1 0 3 6 6 4 16 311 2 0

Total | 311 [13] 17|
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

m World Archery
el r.,mm::g Z
Archer: Nesbitt Mark D
Country: GBR- Great Britain R

Pioch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 16 6 5 4 15 181 1 1
5 6 5 4 15 26 1 1 17 6 5 4 15 196 1 1
6 5 5 4 14 40 0 2 18 6 4 3 13 209 1 0
7 5 4 4 13 53 0 1 19 5 5 4 14 223 0 2
8 5 4 3 12 65 0 1 20 6 4 3 13 236 1 0
9 6 4 4 14 79 1 0 21 6 5 4 15 251 1 1
10 5 5 4 14 93 0 2 22 6 6 5 17 268 2 1
11 6 5 5 16 109 1 2 23 4 4 3 11 279 0 0
12 4 4 4 12 121 0 0 24 6 6 3 15 294 2 0
13 6 5 4 15 136 1 1 1 5 5 4 14 308 0 2
14 5 4 4 13 149 0 1 5 5 4 14 322 0 2
15 6 6 5 17 166 2 1 5 4 4 13 335 0 1

Total | 335 |15 23]
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Fairweather Simon

o1
>

Country: AUS- Australia

RM
PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 6 5 17 17 2 |1 17 5 4 4 13 174 0|1
6 5 4 4 13 30 0|1 18 6 4 3 13 187 1]0
7 5 5 5 15 45 0| 3 19 6 6 4 16 203 210
8 5 4 3 12 57 0|1 20 5 5 5 15 218 0| 3
9 5 5 5 15 72 0| 3 21 5 4 4 13 231 0|1
10 5 4 3 12 84 0|1 22 6 6 5 17 248 2 |1
11 6 5 3 14 98 1|1 23 5 5 4 14 262 0| 2
12 5 4 4 13 111 0|1 24 5 4 4 13 275 0|1
13 5 4 4 13 124 0|1 1 4 4 4 12 287 0| O
14 4 3 3 10 134 0|0 2 5 5 4 14 301 0| 2
15 5 4 4 13 147 0|1 3 6 5 4 15 316 111
16 5 5 4 14 161 0| 2 4 5 5 4 14 330 0| 2
Total | 330 | 9 |30]
A cher Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016
v‘ World Archery

e o r.,mm::g Z
Archer.  Dornhofer Heribert B
Country: AUT- Austria R M
PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 6 4 16 16 2 0 17 6 4 2 12 163 1 0
6 6 5 4 15 31 1 1 18 5 5 4 14 177 0 2
7 5 3 3 11 42 0 1 19 6 4 3 13 190 1 0
8 4 3 3 10 52 0 0 20 5 4 3 12 202 0 1
9 6 5 2 13 65 1 1 21 5 5 4 14 216 0 2
10 6 3 2 11 76 1 0 22 6 6 4 16 232 2 0
11 5 5 3 13 89 0 2 23 5 4 4 13 245 0 1
12 6 4 2 12 101 1 0 24 4 4 3 11 256 0 0
13 6 4 4 14 115 1 0 1 5 4 4 13 269 0 1
14 5 3 2 10 125 0 1 2 5 4 4 13 282 0 1
15 4 4 3 11 136 0 0 3 6 5 4 15 297 1 1
16 6 5 4 15 151 1 1 4 5 4 4 13 310 0 1
Total | 310 [13]17]
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world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Andersson Niklas

Country: SWE- Sweden

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

3

Ul
O

RM

Pinch, Rosso 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 17 5 5 5 15 164 0 3
6 6 5 4 15 30 1 1 18 5 4 3 12 176 0 1
7 5 4 3 12 42 0 1 19 6 4 3 13 189 1 0
8 3 3 2 8 50 0 0 20 5 4 4 13 202 0 1
9 5 5 2 12 62 0 2 21 6 5 4 15 217 1 1
10 4 4 3 11 73 0 0 22 6 6 5 17 234 2 1
11 5 4 4 13 86 0 1 23 6 4 4 14 248 1 0
12 6 4 3 13 99 1 0 24 5 3 3 11 259 0 1
13 5 5 4 14 113 0 2 1 6 5 4 15 274 1 1
14 5 3 3 11 124 0 1 2 5 5 4 14 288 0 2
15 5 4 3 12 136 0 1 3 6 5 5 16 304 1 2
16 5 4 4 13 149 0 1 4 5 5 2 12 316 0 2

Total | 316 |10 26 |
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

m World Archery
el r.,mm;ﬁ; Z
Archer: Buzas Karoly D
Country: HUN- Hungary R

Pioch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 17 6 5 4 15 172 1 1
6 5 4 4 13 28 0 1 18 5 5 3 13 185 0 2
7 6 6 4 16 44 2 0 19 5 5 5 15 200 0 3
8 4 3 2 9 53 0 0 20 4 4 4 12 212 0 0
9 4 4 3 11 64 0 0 21 6 6 5 17 229 2 1
10 6 4 1 11 75 1 0 22 6 5 5 16 245 1 2
11 6 5 5 16 91 1 2 23 4 3 3 10 255 0 0
12 5 2 2 9 100 0 1 24 6 5 4 15 270 1 1
13 6 4 4 14 114 1 0 1 5 4 2 11 281 0 1
14 5 5 5 15 129 0 3 2 5 4 4 13 294 0 1
15 6 4 3 13 142 1 0 3 5 4 4 13 307 0 1
16 6 5 4 15 157 1 1 4 4 4 4 12 319 0 0

Total | 319 [13]22]
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world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Byrne Garrett

IRL- Ireland

World Archery
Fieid Championships

Irel

land

2016

3

o
>

Country: R M
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 5 4 3 12 12 0 1 18 4 4 4 12 161 0 0
7 4 3 3 10 22 0 0 19 5 5 5 15 176 0 3
8 4 4 3 11 33 0 0 20 5 4 4 13 189 0 1
9 4 4 4 12 45 0 0 21 6 6 4 16 205 2 0
10 4 4 4 12 57 0 0 22 6 5 4 15 220 1 1
11 4 4 4 12 69 0 0 23 4 4 3 11 231 0 0
12 5 4 4 13 82 0 1 24 5 4 4 13 244 0 1
13 6 6 5 17 99 2 1 1 6 5 4 15 259 1 1
14 4 4 4 12 111 0 0 2 6 5 5 16 275 1 2
15 6 3 3 12 123 1 0 3 6 4 4 14 289 1 0
16 6 4 4 14 137 1 0 4 6 4 4 14 303 1 0
17 5 4 3 12 149 0 1 5 6 5 4 15 318 1 1
Total | 318 [12] 14 |
Ar cher Scor er
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" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships

p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 S

e o r.,mm::; Z
Archer: Zengaro Gustavo Javier B
Country: ARG - Argentina R M

PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 2 1 7 7 0 0 18 5 4 4 13 156 0 1
7 6 4 2 12 19 1 0 19 6 5 M 11 167 1 1
8 5 4 4 13 32 0 1 20 4 4 3 11 178 0 0
9 5 4 3 12 44 0 1 21 6 5 4 15 193 1 1
10 4 4 3 11 55 0 0 22 6 6 5 17 210 2 1
11 5 5 4 14 69 0 2 23 4 3 2 9 219 0 0
12 5 5 4 14 83 0 2 24 4 2 2 8 227 0 0
13 4 4 4 12 95 0 0 1 5 4 2 11 238 0 1
14 5 3 3 11 106 0 1 2 6 5 4 15 253 1 1
15 4 3 2 9 115 0 0 3 6 4 4 14 267 1 0
16 6 5 4 15 130 1 1 4 5 4 3 12 279 0 1
17 5 4 4 13 143 0 1 5 4 4 3 11 290 0 0
Total | 290 | 8 | 16|
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Ekholm Pyry

o)
@)

Country: FIN- Finland

R M
PechRosso | 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 5 5 16 16 1] 2 18 5 4 3 12 173 0|1
7 5 5 3 13 29 0| 2 19 6 5 4 15 188 1 1
8 4 4 4 12 41 0|0 20 5 4 3 12 200 0|1
9 6 5 3 14 55 1)1 21 6 5 4 15 215 1 1
10 3 2 1 6 61 0|0 22 6 5 4 15 230 1 1
11 6 5 5 16 77 1] 2 23 6 4 2 12 242 110
12 6 5 4 15 92 1)1 24 3 3 1 7 249 0| O
13 5 5 4 14 106 0| 2 1 5 4 4 13 262 0|1
14 4 3 3 10 116 0| O 2 6 5 5 16 278 112
15 5 4 3 12 128 0|1 3 5 5 5 15 293 0| 3
16 6 6 5 17 145 2 |1 4 4 4 4 12 305 0| O
17 6 5 5 16 161 1] 2 5 4 4 1 9 314 0| O
Total | 314 [12] 25 |
A cher Scor er
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" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o r.«,cm;:; Z
Archer: Habjan Malavasic Den D
Country: SLO- Slovenia R
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 5 4 4 13 13 0|1 18 5 4 2 11 161 0|1
7 5 4 1 10 23 0|1 19 4 4 3 11 172 0| O
8 6 4 3 13 36 10 20 6 5 4 15 187 1 1
9 5 5 4 14 50 0| 2 21 5 4 4 13 200 0|1
10 5 4 2 11 61 0|1 22 6 6 6 18 218 3|0
11 5 4 4 13 74 0|1 23 5 3 3 11 229 0|1
12 6 5 4 15 89 1] 1 24 5 5 3 13 242 0| 2
13 5 4 4 13 102 0|1 1 6 5 4 15 257 1 1
14 4 4 M 8 110 0| O 2 5 4 4 13 270 0|1
15 5 5 4 14 124 0| 2 3 6 4 4 14 284 11]0
16 4 4 4 12 136 0| O 4 6 4 2 12 296 11]0
17 6 4 4 14 150 1|0 5 5 5 4 14 310 0| 2
Total | 310 [10] 20|
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Oonuki Wataru

Country:

JPN- Japan

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

3

\l
>

R M
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 6 4 4 14 14 10 19 5 4 4 13 172 0|1
8 3 3 M 6 20 0|0 20 6 5 4 15 187 1 1
9 5 5 4 14 34 0| 2 21 6 5 5 16 203 1] 2
10 5 5 4 14 48 0| 2 22 6 6 4 16 219 2|0
11 6 5 5 16 64 1] 2 23 5 4 4 13 232 0|1
12 5 4 4 13 77 0|1 24 5 4 3 12 244 0|1
13 6 4 4 14 91 10 1 5 4 4 13 257 0|1
14 6 5 4 15 106 1)1 2 6 4 4 14 271 1|0
15 6 4 3 13 119 1|0 3 4 4 4 12 283 0| O
16 6 4 4 14 133 1|0 4 5 5 4 14 297 0| 2
17 6 5 4 15 148 1|1 5 5 5 4 14 311 0| 2
18 4 4 3 11 159 0| O 6 6 6 6 18 329 3|0
Total | 329 [15] 20|
A cher Scor er
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" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships

p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 S

e o r.,mm::; Z
Archer.  Leitner Alexander B
Country:  AUT- Austria " RM

Picch. Rosso 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 5 4 1 10 10 0|1 19 5 4 4 13 167 0|1
8 5 5 2 12 22 0| 2 20 4 3 3 10 177 0| O
9 4 3 3 10 32 0|0 21 5 4 4 13 190 0|1
10 4 4 4 12 44 0|0 22 6 5 5 16 206 1] 2
11 6 5 5 16 60 1] 2 23 5 4 4 13 219 0|1
12 5 4 4 13 73 0|1 24 5 3 3 11 230 0|1
13 6 4 3 13 86 1|0 1 5 5 4 14 244 0| 2
14 4 3 1 8 94 0| O 2 6 6 5 17 261 2 1
15 6 5 4 15 109 1)1 3 5 4 4 13 274 0|1
16 6 5 5 16 125 1] 2 4 4 2 2 8 282 0| O
17 6 4 3 13 138 1|0 5 5 4 4 13 295 0|1
18 6 5 5 16 154 1] 2 6 6 6 4 16 311 2|0

Total | 311 [11]22]
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
mr ey sy
2016
Archer:  Hanlon Keith 7C
Country: IRL- Ireland RM
Pinch, Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 4 4 4 12 12 0 0 19 6 5 4 15 170 1 1
8 5 4 4 13 25 0 1 20 5 4 4 13 183 0 1
9 5 5 4 14 39 0 2 21 6 5 4 15 198 1 1
10 4 3 M 7 46 0 0 22 6 5 5 16 214 1 2
11 5 4 4 13 59 0 1 23 4 4 3 11 225 0 0
12 6 5 4 15 74 1 1 24 4 4 3 11 236 0 0
13 6 4 4 14 88 1 0 1 4 4 3 11 247 0 0
14 6 5 3 14 102 1 1 2 5 5 4 14 261 0 2
15 5 4 3 12 114 0 1 3 5 4 4 13 274 0 1
16 5 5 4 14 128 0 2 4 6 4 3 13 287 1 0
17 5 5 4 14 142 0 2 5 4 4 4 12 299 0 0
18 6 4 3 13 155 1 0 6 5 5 5 15 314 0 3
Total | 314 | 8 | 22|
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
e e =
Archer:  Laciga Jakub D
Country: CZE- Czech Republic R M
Pioch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 4 3 M 7 7 0 0 19 6 5 3 14 156 1 1
8 6 4 4 14 21 1 0 20 5 4 4 13 169 0 1
9 5 4 4 13 34 0 1 21 5 5 2 12 181 0 2
10 6 3 3 12 46 1 0 22 5 5 5 15 196 0 3
11 5 4 4 13 59 0 1 23 4 4 3 11 207 0 0
12 5 4 3 12 71 0 1 24 4 4 3 11 218 0 0
13 5 4 2 11 82 0 1 1 5 5 2 12 230 0 2
14 4 4 3 11 93 0 0 2 6 4 4 14 244 1 0
15 4 3 3 10 103 0 0 3 5 5 4 14 258 0 2
16 6 4 4 14 117 1 0 4 5 3 3 11 269 0 1
17 6 4 4 14 131 1 0 5 5 4 4 13 282 0 1
18 4 4 3 11 142 0 0 6 5 4 4 13 295 0 1
Total | 295 | 6 | 18]
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m oor Archery
Xi.‘:’!ﬂ:;ﬁ:'iﬁ Irelam:ls '/
2016
Archer:  Scibski Adam 8A
Country: POL- Poland RM
Pinch, Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 6 2 2 10 10 1 0 20 5 5 4 14 159 0 2
9 6 3 3 12 22 1 0 21 5 5 4 14 173 0 2
10 4 4 4 12 34 0 0 22 6 5 5 16 189 1 2
11 3 3 2 8 42 0 0 23 5 5 4 14 203 0 2
12 4 4 3 11 53 0 0 24 6 5 2 13 216 1 1
13 5 5 4 14 67 0 2 1 4 3 3 10 226 0 0
14 4 3 2 9 76 0 0 2 6 5 4 15 241 1 1
15 5 4 4 13 89 0 1 3 5 4 4 13 254 0 1
16 6 6 5 17 106 2 1 4 5 5 4 14 268 0 2
17 5 5 5 15 121 0 3 5 4 4 4 12 280 0 0
18 4 4 3 11 132 0 0 6 4 4 4 12 292 0 0
19 5 4 4 13 145 0 1 7 4 4 3 11 303 0 0
Total | 303 | 7 |21]
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" World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016
v‘ World Archery

e o r.,mm::g Z
Archer:  Dioguardi Claudio B
Country: SUI- Switzerland R M
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 3 3 12 12 1]0 20 4 4 4 12 158 0| O

9 4 3 3 10 22 0|0 21 4 4 4 12 170 0| O
10 5 3 2 10 32 0 1 22 6 6 4 16 186 2|0
11 6 5 4 15 47 1 1 23 4 3 2 9 195 0| O
12 5 4 3 12 59 0 1 24 6 5 4 15 210 1 1
13 6 4 4 14 73 110 1 5 5 5 15 225 0| 3
14 4 3 2 82 0| O 2 6 4 4 14 239 11]0
15 3 3 3 91 0| O 3 5 4 4 13 252 0 1
16 6 4 4 14 105 1|0 4 5 5 2 12 264 0| 2
17 4 4 4 12 117 0| O 5 5 4 3 12 276 0 1
18 6 6 5 17 134 2 1 6 4 4 4 12 288 0| 0
19 4 4 4 12 146 0|0 7 3 2 1 6 294 0| O

Total | 294 [10]12]
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Cunningham Martin

Country:

IRL- Ireland

World Archery
Fieid Championships

Irel

land

2016

3

®
O

R M
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 5 4 3 12 12 0|1 20 5 5 4 14 159 0| 2
9 6 4 4 14 26 110 21 6 5 4 15 174 1 1
10 5 4 4 13 39 0|1 22 6 4 3 13 187 1]0
11 5 4 4 13 52 0|1 23 4 4 4 12 199 0| O
12 4 4 4 12 64 0|0 24 4 3 3 10 209 0| O
13 4 4 4 12 76 0|0 1 6 5 3 14 223 1 1
14 4 4 1 9 85 0|0 2 6 6 4 16 239 2|0
15 6 4 1 11 96 110 3 6 5 5 16 255 1] 2
16 4 4 3 11 107 0| O 4 6 5 4 15 270 1 1
17 6 4 4 14 121 1|0 5 6 4 4 14 284 110
18 4 4 1 9 130 0| O 6 6 6 6 18 302 3|0
19 6 5 4 15 145 1|1 7 4 4 3 11 313 0| O
Total | 313 |15 11|
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" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o r.,mm::; Z
Archer:  Ots Rait D
Country: EST- Estonia R M
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 3 3 M 6 6 0|0 20 4 4 3 11 148 0| O
9 5 3 2 10 16 0|1 21 5 4 4 13 161 0|1
10 5 4 3 12 28 0|1 22 6 4 3 13 174 11]0
11 5 3 3 11 39 0|1 23 5 4 4 13 187 0|1
12 4 4 3 11 50 0|0 24 4 4 3 11 198 0| O
13 5 4 4 13 63 0|1 1 5 5 4 14 212 0| 2
14 5 4 1 10 73 0|1 2 6 4 3 13 225 110
15 6 4 3 13 86 1|0 3 5 5 3 13 238 0| 2
16 5 4 3 12 98 0|1 4 5 3 3 11 249 0|1
17 4 4 4 12 110 0| O 5 6 6 5 17 266 2 1
18 6 4 4 14 124 1|0 6 5 4 4 13 279 0|1
19 5 4 4 13 137 0|1 7 6 3 2 11 290 11]0
Total | 290 | 7 | 16|
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Oliver Amy

©
>

Country: GBR- Great Britain

RW
PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 6 4 4 14 14 10 21 6 6 4 16 182 2|0
10 5 5 3 13 27 0| 2 22 6 6 4 16 198 2|0
11 6 5 4 15 42 1|1 23 5 4 3 12 210 0|1
12 5 5 4 14 56 0| 2 24 5 4 3 12 222 0|1
13 5 4 4 13 69 0|1 1 6 5 4 15 237 1|1
14 4 4 3 11 80 0| O 2 6 5 4 15 252 1|1
15 6 5 4 15 95 1|1 3 5 5 4 14 266 0| 2
16 6 5 5 16 111 1|2 4 6 5 5 16 282 1|2
17 5 5 5 15 126 0| 3 5 6 6 6 18 300 3|0
18 5 4 4 13 139 0|1 6 6 5 5 16 316 1] 2
19 6 4 3 13 152 1|0 7 6 5 4 15 331 111
20 5 5 4 14 166 0| 2 8 6 2 2 10 341 1]0
Total | 341 | 18] 26 |
A cher Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016
v‘ World Archery

e o r.mm::; Z
Archer.  Gobbels Zoe B
Country: BEL- Belgium R W
PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 4 4 3 11 11 0|0 21 5 4 4 13 142 0 1
10 3 3 2 8 19 0|0 22 6 6 5 17 159 2 1
11 5 4 3 12 31 0 1 23 5 4 1 10 169 0 1
12 5 3 3 11 42 0 1 24 4 4 1 9 178 0| O
13 5 4 3 12 54 0 1 1 4 3 1 186 0| O
14 5 2 2 9 63 0 1 2 4 4 3 11 197 0| O
15 5 4 3 12 75 0 1 3 6 5 4 15 212 1 1
16 5 4 3 12 87 0 1 4 4 4 4 12 224 0| 0
17 4 4 3 11 98 0| O 5 5 5 4 14 238 0| 2
18 3 3 2 8 106 0| O 6 6 5 4 15 253 1 1
19 4 3 3 10 116 0| O 7 4 4 2 10 263 0| 0
20 5 4 4 13 129 0 1 8 5 3 3 11 274 0 1
Total | 274 | 4 |15
Ar cher Scorer
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
mr ey sy
2016
Archer:  Tomasi Jessica 9C
Country: ITA- ltaly RW
Pinch, Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 5 4 3 12 12 0 1 21 6 6 5 17 183 2 1
10 4 4 4 12 24 0 0 22 6 6 6 18 201 3 0
11 5 4 4 13 37 0 1 23 5 5 4 14 215 0 2
12 5 5 4 14 51 0 2 24 4 2 1 7 222 0 0
13 6 4 4 14 65 1 0 1 5 5 4 14 236 0 2
14 4 4 4 12 77 0 0 2 5 5 4 14 250 0 2
15 5 5 4 14 91 0 2 3 5 4 4 13 263 0 1
16 6 6 5 17 108 2 1 4 4 4 4 12 275 0 0
17 6 5 5 16 124 1 2 5 6 5 4 15 290 1 1
18 4 4 4 12 136 0 0 6 5 4 4 13 303 0 1
19 6 5 5 16 152 1 2 7 6 6 4 16 319 2 0
20 5 5 4 14 166 0 2 8 4 4 3 11 330 0 0
Total | 330 [13]23]
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
el r.«,cm::; Z
Archer:  Kattstrom Elin D
Country: SWE- Sweden R W
Pioch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 21 6 5 5 16 170 1 2
10 6 4 4 14 28 1 0 22 6 5 5 16 186 1 2
11 5 5 5 15 43 0 3 23 5 5 4 14 200 0 2
12 5 5 4 14 57 0 2 24 6 4 3 13 213 1 0
13 4 4 3 11 68 0 0 1 5 5 4 14 227 0 2
14 4 4 4 12 80 0 0 2 6 6 4 16 243 2 0
15 4 4 4 12 92 0 0 3 6 5 4 15 258 1 1
16 5 5 3 13 105 0 2 4 6 3 3 12 270 1 0
17 5 4 4 13 118 0 1 5 5 5 4 14 284 0 2
18 4 3 3 10 128 0 0 6 6 6 4 16 300 2 0
19 5 5 4 14 142 0 2 7 6 5 4 15 315 1 1
20 5 4 3 12 154 0 1 8 4 4 2 10 325 0 0
Total | 325 |12 23]
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
borjeckbeeel R
Dublin 2016 2016
Archer:  Agamennoni Annalisa 1OA
Country: ITA- ltaly RW
Piech. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 3 2 9 9 0O 22 6 6 5 17 178 2 1
11 6 6 3 15 24 2|0 23 6 6 5 17 195 2 1
12 6 5 4 15 39 1 1 24 5 4 4 13 208 0 1
13 5 5 4 14 53 0| 2 1 5 4 4 13 221 0 1
14 4 4 M 8 61 0| O 2 5 4 4 13 234 0 1
15 5 5 4 14 75 0| 2 3 5 4 4 13 247 0 1
16 5 5 4 14 89 0| 2 4 6 5 3 14 261 1 1
17 6 5 4 15 104 1 1 5 6 5 5 16 277 1 2
18 5 5 3 13 117 0| 2 6 5 4 4 13 290 0 1
19 5 5 4 14 131 0| 2 7 6 5 4 15 305 1 1
20 6 5 4 15 146 1 1 8 4 4 2 10 315 0| 0
21 6 5 4 15 161 1 1 9 5 4 2 11 326 0 1
Total | 326 [13]26 |
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
N J | ey

world archery
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Klesmann Daniela

H
2o
vy,

Country: GER- Germany

PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 2 1 7 7 0| O 22 6 5 5 16 160 1|2
11 6 4 4 14 21 110 23 5 5 4 14 174 0| 2
12 6 4 4 14 35 1|0 24 5 3 3 11 185 0|1
13 6 6 4 16 51 210 1 4 4 1 9 194 0O
14 3 3 2 59 0| O 2 5 4 4 13 207 0|1
15 5 1 1 7 66 0|1 3 5 5 4 14 221 0| 2
16 6 6 5 17 83 2 11 4 5 5 4 14 235 0| 2
17 5 4 3 12 95 0|1 5 6 4 4 14 249 110
18 6 5 2 13 108 1|1 6 6 4 4 14 263 110
19 4 4 4 12 120 0| O 7 5 5 3 13 276 0| 2
20 4 3 3 10 130 0| O 8 3 3 1 7 283 0| O
21 6 4 4 14 144 10 9 4 3 3 10 293 0| O

Total | 293 |11 16|
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Koehl Heather

Worl h
il _/)

Ireland
2016

10C

Country: USA- USA RW
Picch. Rosso 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 5 4 4 13 13 0|1 22 6 5 5 16 168 1] 2
11 5 5 4 14 27 0| 2 23 4 4 3 11 179 0| O
12 4 4 3 11 38 0|0 24 5 4 3 12 191 0|1
13 6 5 4 15 53 1)1 1 4 4 3 11 202 0| 0
14 4 3 2 9 62 0|0 2 6 5 4 15 217 1 1
15 4 4 3 11 73 0|0 3 6 4 3 13 230 110
16 5 5 4 14 87 0| 2 4 5 4 3 12 242 0|1
17 5 5 4 14 101 0| 2 5 6 4 4 14 256 1|0
18 6 5 1 12 113 111 6 4 4 4 12 268 0| O
19 5 4 3 12 125 0|1 7 5 4 4 13 281 0|1
20 5 4 3 12 137 0|1 8 6 4 3 13 294 110
21 6 5 4 15 152 1)1 9 5 4 3 12 306 0|1
Total | 306 | 8 |19
A cher Scor er
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" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
Archer:  Umer Ana 10 D
Country: SLO- Slovenia RW
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 3 3 2 8 8 0|0 22 6 5 4 15 184 1 1
11 5 5 4 14 22 0| 2 23 4 4 3 11 195 0| O
12 5 5 5 15 37 0| 3 24 5 4 3 12 207 0|1
13 6 6 5 17 54 2 |1 1 5 4 3 12 219 0|1
14 5 5 3 13 67 0| 2 2 6 6 5 17 236 2 1
15 5 4 3 12 79 0|1 3 6 5 5 16 252 1] 2
16 6 5 4 15 94 111 4 4 4 4 12 264 0| O
17 6 5 4 15 109 111 5 6 6 5 17 281 2 1
18 6 6 6 18 127 3|0 6 6 5 4 15 296 1 1
19 6 5 4 15 142 1)1 7 6 4 4 14 310 11]0
20 4 4 4 12 154 0|0 8 5 5 4 14 324 0| 2
21 5 5 5 15 169 0| 3 9 6 5 4 15 339 1 1
Total | 339 |17 26 |
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'A World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m sl
world archery '",/

field championships Ireland
Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Folkard Naomi 1 1A
Country: GBR- Great Britain RW

PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 23 4 4 3 11 184 0| O
12 5 5 4 14 27 0| 2 24 5 4 4 13 197 0 1
13 6 5 4 15 42 1 1 1 5 5 4 14 211 0| 2
14 4 4 4 12 54 0|0 2 6 5 4 15 226 1 1
15 6 5 4 15 69 1 1 3 6 4 3 13 239 1]0
16 6 5 4 15 84 1 1 4 6 5 4 15 254 1 1
17 5 5 5 15 99 0| 3 5 6 5 4 15 269 1 1
18 6 4 3 13 112 110 6 6 6 5 17 286 2 1
19 6 5 5 16 128 1] 2 7 5 4 4 13 299 0 1
20 4 4 4 12 140 0| O 8 5 5 3 13 312 0| 2
21 6 5 5 16 156 1] 2 9 6 5 5 16 328 1 2
22 6 6 5 17 173 2 1 10 4 4 4 12 340 0| 0

Total | 340 |15]26 |
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" World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016
v‘ World Archery

e o r.,mm::g Z
Archer:  Baldauff Laurence 1 1 B
Country: AUT- Austria R W
PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 4 4 3 11 11 0|0 23 5 4 4 13 180 0|1
12 6 3 3 12 23 110 24 5 4 3 12 192 0|1
13 5 4 4 13 36 0|1 1 6 4 3 13 205 1]0
14 4 4 3 11 47 0|0 2 6 5 4 15 220 111
15 5 4 4 13 60 0|1 3 6 6 4 16 236 2|0
16 6 5 4 15 75 1)1 4 4 4 2 10 246 0|0
17 6 5 5 16 91 1] 2 5 5 5 4 14 260 0| 2
18 4 4 3 11 102 0|0 6 5 4 4 13 273 0|1
19 6 6 6 18 120 3|0 7 5 4 3 12 285 0|1
20 6 5 4 15 135 1)1 8 5 4 3 12 297 0|1
21 6 6 5 17 152 2 |1 9 5 4 4 13 310 0|1
22 6 5 4 15 167 1)1 10 6 4 4 14 324 11]0
Total | 324 [15] 17|
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'A World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m sl
world archery '",/

field championships Ireland
Dublin 2016 2016

Archer. Rzasa Joanna 1 1C
Country: POL- Poland RW
Pinch, Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 23 4 4 3 11 167 0 0
12 6 5 5 16 30 1 2 24 4 4 3 11 178 0 0
13 6 5 5 16 46 1 2 1 6 5 4 15 193 1 1
14 4 2 1 7 53 0 0 2 6 5 4 15 208 1 1
15 6 6 5 17 70 2 1 3 6 4 3 13 221 1 0
16 5 5 4 14 84 0 2 4 6 5 5 16 237 1 2
17 5 5 4 14 98 0 2 5 6 5 5 16 253 1 2
18 4 4 2 10 108 0 0 6 6 4 4 14 267 1 0
19 4 3 3 10 118 0 0 7 5 4 1 10 277 0 1
20 4 3 3 10 128 0 0 8 4 4 4 12 289 0 0
21 5 5 3 13 141 0 2 9 5 3 3 11 300 0 1
22 5 5 5 15 156 0 3 10 4 3 1 8 308 0 0
Total | 308 |10 24|
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
~" Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / 0
‘” VZ“’TA’?“"Z/
Archer.  Prelipcean Marina 1 1 D
Country: BEL- Belgium R W
Pioch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 23 3 1 M 4 144 0 0
12 4 4 1 9 25 0 0 24 3 3 3 9 153 0 0
13 6 5 4 15 40 1 1 1 4 4 3 11 164 0 0
14 4 3 1 8 48 0 0 2 5 4 3 12 176 0 1
15 3 3 3 57 0 0 3 6 6 5 17 193 2 1
16 5 4 4 13 70 0 1 4 4 4 4 12 205 0 0
17 4 4 3 11 81 0 0 5 5 4 4 13 218 0 1
18 5 4 3 12 93 0 1 6 5 4 4 13 231 0 1
19 5 4 3 12 105 0 1 7 6 3 2 11 242 1 0
20 3 3 2 8 113 0 0 8 5 3 3 11 253 0 1
21 5 5 4 14 127 0 2 9 4 3 3 10 263 0 0
22 6 4 3 13 140 1 0 10 5 3 2 10 273 0 1
Total | 273 | 6 |14
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'A Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 W m@
m— i)
2016
Archer: Cooper Lisa 12A
Country: GBR- Great Britain W
PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 5 3 1 9 9 0 1 24 4 3 M 7 168 0 0
13 6 6 3 15 24 2 0 1 5 5 4 14 182 0 2
14 5 3 3 11 35 0 1 2 5 4 4 13 195 0 1
15 5 4 4 13 48 0 1 3 5 4 M 9 204 0 1
16 6 4 4 14 62 1 0 4 5 4 4 13 217 0 1
17 6 5 4 15 77 1 1 5 6 5 4 15 232 1 1
18 6 4 2 12 89 1 0 6 6 4 3 13 245 1 0
19 6 4 4 14 103 1 0 7 4 4 3 11 256 0 0
20 4 4 3 11 114 0 0 8 4 4 2 10 266 0 0
21 6 6 5 17 131 2 1 9 5 4 2 11 277 0 1
22 6 5 5 16 147 1 2 10 5 3 3 11 288 0 1
23 6 4 4 14 161 1 0 11 5 5 4 14 302 0 2
Total | 302 [12] 17|
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" World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016
v‘ World Archery

e o r.ucm::; Z
Archer.  Vaneckova Jindriska 1 2 B
Country: CZE- Czech Republic R W
Picch. Rosso 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 4 4 2 10 10 0 0 24 6 5 5 16 163 1 2
13 6 4 4 14 24 1 0 1 4 4 3 11 174 0 0
14 4 3 3 10 34 0 0 2 6 5 4 15 189 1 1
15 4 4 3 11 45 0 0 3 6 4 4 14 203 1 0
16 5 4 4 13 58 0 1 4 6 5 5 16 219 1 2
17 4 4 4 12 70 0 0 5 6 4 4 14 233 1 0
18 4 4 4 12 82 0 0 6 5 5 4 14 247 0 2
19 4 4 4 12 94 0 0 7 5 5 3 13 260 0 2
20 5 5 2 12 106 0 2 8 4 4 1 9 269 0 0
21 5 3 3 11 117 0 1 9 4 4 3 11 280 0 0
22 6 6 5 17 134 2 1 10 5 4 3 12 292 0 1
23 5 4 4 13 147 0 1 11 4 4 4 12 304 0 0
Total | 304 | 8 |16
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m sl
Xi.‘:’!ﬂ:;ﬁ:'iﬁ Irelam:ls '/
2016
Archer: Delfau Laure 12C
Country: FRA- France RW
Picch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 5 4 3 12 12 0 1 24 6 4 4 14 167 1 0
13 5 4 4 13 25 0 1 1 6 5 3 14 181 1 1
14 5 4 3 12 37 0 1 2 5 5 4 14 195 0 2
15 4 4 2 10 47 0 0 3 6 4 3 13 208 1 0
16 6 5 5 16 63 1 2 4 5 5 4 14 222 0 2
17 6 5 4 15 78 1 1 5 5 5 4 14 236 0 2
18 6 4 4 14 92 1 0 6 5 5 5 15 251 0 3
19 5 4 3 12 104 0 1 7 6 4 4 14 265 1 0
20 4 4 3 11 115 0 0 8 4 3 2 9 274 0 0
21 5 5 4 14 129 0 2 9 6 4 3 13 287 1 0
22 6 5 4 15 144 1 1 10 6 4 2 12 299 1 0
23 4 3 2 9 153 0 0 11 6 5 3 14 313 1 1
Total | 313 [11]21 |
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m \!-{grégiArchery
" .r:‘i:fn"a‘/
Archer: Reidy Maeve 12 D
Country: IRL- Ireland R W
Picch.Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 5 3 1 9 9 0 1 24 6 5 2 13 147 1 1
13 4 3 3 10 19 0 0 1 5 4 4 13 160 0 1
14 4 3 2 9 28 0 0 2 4 4 3 11 171 0 0
15 6 4 2 12 40 1 0 3 6 5 4 15 186 1 1
16 5 4 4 13 53 0 1 4 6 5 3 14 200 1 1
17 4 4 3 11 64 0 0 5 6 6 5 17 217 2 1
18 4 3 M 7 71 0 0 6 5 4 4 13 230 0 1
19 6 6 5 17 88 2 1 7 5 3 1 9 239 0 1
20 4 4 3 11 99 0 0 8 6 4 3 13 252 1 0
21 6 5 4 15 114 1 1 9 5 5 4 14 266 0 2
22 4 4 3 11 125 0 0 10 5 4 1 10 276 0 1
23 3 3 3 9 134 0 0 11 6 5 4 15 291 1 1
Total | 291 [11] 15|
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

m World Archery
el s R

Dublin 2016 2016
Archer: Doretto Giada 13A

Country: ITA- ltaly RW
Pinch, Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 5 5 4 14 165 0 2
14 4 1 1 6 21 0 0 2 6 6 6 18 183 3 0
15 5 4 3 12 33 0 1 3 6 4 3 13 196 1 0
16 4 4 4 12 45 0 0 4 6 4 4 14 210 1 0
17 5 4 4 13 58 0 1 5 6 5 4 15 225 1 1
18 5 4 4 13 71 0 1 6 5 4 3 12 237 0 1
19 5 5 4 14 85 0 2 7 5 4 3 12 249 0 1
20 5 5 4 14 99 0 2 8 4 4 4 12 261 0 0
21 6 6 4 16 115 2 0 9 4 3 3 10 271 0 0
22 6 5 4 15 130 1 1 10 4 4 3 11 282 0 0
23 5 4 3 12 142 0 1 11 5 4 3 12 294 0 1
24 6 3 M 9 151 1 0 12 6 5 5 16 310 1 2

Total | 310 [12]18 |
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

i g sy

world archery
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Cimicka Jana

H
2w
vy,

Country: CZE- Czech Republic

PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 6 4 4 14 14 110 6 4 3 13 156 1]0
14 6 5 4 15 29 1|1 2 6 4 4 14 170 1|0
15 6 3 2 11 40 1|0 3 5 4 3 12 182 0|1
16 4 4 3 11 51 0| O 4 4 4 3 11 193 0O
17 5 4 3 12 63 0|1 5 6 6 4 16 209 210
18 5 5 M 10 73 0| 2 6 6 5 1 12 221 111
19 6 4 3 13 86 1|0 7 4 4 4 12 233 0| O
20 4 4 3 11 97 0| O 8 6 3 M 9 242 110
21 4 4 4 12 109 0| O 9 4 3 1 250 0| O
22 6 4 3 13 122 1|0 10 5 4 2 11 261 0|1
23 5 3 M 8 130 0|1 11 4 4 4 12 273 0| O
24 6 4 3 13 143 10 12 5 4 4 13 286 0|1
Total | 286 [12] 9 |
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Nyberg Sandra

Worl h
il _/)

Ireland
2016

13C

Country: SWE- Sweden RW
Picch. Rosso 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 5 4 2 11 11 0|1 5 4 3 12 146 0|1
14 5 3 3 11 22 0|1 2 5 4 4 13 159 0|1
15 4 4 3 11 33 0|0 3 5 4 4 13 172 0|1
16 4 4 3 11 44 0|0 4 5 5 3 13 185 0| 2
17 6 4 4 14 58 110 5 4 4 4 12 197 0O
18 5 4 2 11 69 0|1 6 5 4 4 13 210 0|1
19 6 4 4 14 83 1|0 7 4 4 3 11 221 0| O
20 5 3 3 11 94 0|1 8 4 4 2 10 231 00O
21 5 5 4 14 108 0| 2 9 5 4 4 13 244 0|1
22 5 5 4 14 122 0| 2 10 4 4 3 11 255 0| O
23 3 2 2 7 129 0|0 11 5 4 3 12 267 0|1
24 2 2 1 134 0|0 12 3 3 3 9 276 0| O
Total | 276 | 2 | 16|
A cher Scor er
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" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
Archer: Eaton Allison 13 D
Country: USA- USA RW
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 6 5 3 14 14 111 5 4 2 11 160 0|1
14 5 5 2 12 26 0| 2 2 5 3 3 11 171 0|1
15 4 4 3 11 37 0|0 3 5 5 4 14 185 0| 2
16 6 5 4 15 52 1)1 4 4 4 3 11 196 0| O
17 5 4 3 12 64 0|1 5 6 5 4 15 211 111
18 6 5 4 15 79 1)1 6 5 4 4 13 224 0|1
19 4 4 4 12 91 0|0 7 6 4 3 13 237 110
20 6 5 3 14 105 111 8 3 2 1 6 243 0| O
21 4 4 4 12 117 0|0 9 6 4 3 13 256 110
22 6 5 4 15 132 1)1 10 5 4 4 13 269 0|1
23 4 3 1 8 140 0|0 11 3 3 2 8 277 0| O
24 4 3 2 9 149 0|0 12 5 4 3 12 289 0|1
Total | 289 | 8 | 16|
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'A World Archery Field Championships
“ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / 0
vﬁar‘chery !.{gré?:g%f%/
o 2016
Archer:  De Giuli Valentine 14A
Country: SUI- Switzerland RW
Picch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
14 4 4 M 8 8 0 0 2 6 5 4 15 170 1 1
15 5 4 4 13 21 0 1 3 5 4 4 13 183 0 1
16 5 4 4 13 34 0 1 4 5 3 2 10 193 0 1
17 5 4 4 13 47 0 1 5 6 6 5 17 210 2 1
18 5 4 4 13 60 0 1 6 4 4 4 12 222 0 0
19 6 5 3 14 74 1 1 7 6 4 3 13 235 1 0
20 3 3 2 8 82 0 0 8 6 4 3 13 248 1 0
21 5 4 3 12 94 0 1 9 4 4 3 11 259 0| 0
22 6 6 4 16 110 2 0 10 5 5 4 14 273 0 2
23 6 6 6 18 128 3 0 11 5 3 3 11 284 0 1
24 4 4 4 12 140 0 0 12 5 4 4 13 297 0 1
1 6 5 4 15 155 1 1 13 6 6 4 16 313 2 0
Total | 313 |14 15 |
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" World Archery Field Championships
~" Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / 0
vﬁar_che_ry !'{gré?:ffﬁ‘f%
" o 2016
Archer:  Pritchard La Nola 14B
Country: USA- USA RW
Picch.Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
14 5 4 1 10 10 0 1 2 6 6 5 17 181 2 1
15 5 4 3 12 22 0 1 3 5 4 4 13 194 0 1
16 5 5 4 14 36 0 2 4 6 4 3 13 207 1 0
17 6 5 5 16 52 1 2 5 6 4 3 13 220 1 0
18 4 4 4 12 64 0 0 6 6 5 4 15 235 1 1
19 6 5 5 16 80 1 2 7 3 2 M 5 240 0| 0
20 6 5 4 15 95 1 1 8 6 4 3 13 253 1 0
21 6 6 5 17 112 2 1 9 6 5 2 13 266 1 1
22 6 5 1 12 124 1 1 10 5 4 2 11 277 0 1
23 5 5 4 14 138 0 2 11 5 5 5 15 292 0 3
24 5 4 3 12 150 0 1 12 6 6 4 16 308 2 0
1 5 5 4 14 164 0 2 13 5 4 4 13 321 0 1
Total | 321 |15] 25|
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
mr ey ey )
2016
Archer:  Virula Katrin 14C
Country: EST- Estonia RW
Picch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
14 5 3 2 10 10 0 1 2 5 5 4 14 146 0 2
15 4 3 2 9 19 0 0 3 5 4 3 12 158 0 1
16 6 5 4 15 34 1 1 4 4 4 3 11 169 0 0
17 6 5 3 14 48 1 1 5 5 4 4 13 182 0 1
18 3 2 2 7 55 0 0 6 3 3 3 9 191 0|0
19 6 4 4 14 69 1 0 7 4 4 4 12 203 0 0
20 5 4 3 12 81 0 1 8 4 4 3 11 214 0 0
21 6 4 3 13 94 1 0 9 5 5 4 14 228 0 2
22 5 4 2 11 105 0 1 10 5 4 2 11 239 0 1
23 4 3 2 114 0 0 11 5 4 4 13 252 0 1
24 4 4 M 122 0 0 12 5 5 2 12 264 0 2
1 5 3 2 10 132 0 1 13 4 4 4 12 276 0 0
Total | 276 | 4 | 16 |
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m sl
%’Z.‘:’Jﬂ:;‘.?ﬁ'i.’.l Irelam:ls
2016
Archer:  Stuut Nicky 14D
Country: AUS- Australia RW
Picch.Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
14 4 2 1 7 7 0 0 2 6 3 3 12 151 1 0
15 5 4 2 11 18 0 1 3 4 4 4 12 163 0 0
16 5 4 3 12 30 0 1 4 3 3 2 8 171 0 0
17 5 5 4 14 44 0 2 5 5 5 3 13 184 0 2
18 4 2 2 8 52 0 0 6 4 4 1 9 193 0| 0
19 6 5 4 15 67 1 1 7 5 3 2 10 203 0 1
20 4 3 3 10 77 0 0 8 4 3 2 9 212 0 0
21 5 4 3 12 89 0 1 9 6 4 3 13 225 1 0
22 5 5 5 15 104 0 3 10 6 4 3 13 238 1 0
23 4 4 3 11 115 0 0 11 3 3 2 8 246 0 0
24 6 4 2 12 127 1 0 12 5 4 4 13 259 0 1
1 5 4 3 12 139 0 1 13 5 5 5 15 274 0 3
Total | 274 | 5 |17
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
Feitiut R
Dublin 2016 2016
Archer: Jangnas Erika 15A
Country: SWE- Sweden RW
Piech. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 5 5 5 15 15 0 3 3 6 3 2 11 172 1 0
16 6 5 4 15 30 1 1 4 5 4 4 13 185 0 1
17 6 5 4 15 45 1 1 5 6 5 4 15 200 1 1
18 6 4 2 12 57 1 0 6 6 6 6 18 218 3|0
19 6 5 4 15 72 1 1 7 4 4 3 11 229 0| 0
20 5 4 4 13 85 0 1 8 5 4 4 13 242 0 1
21 5 5 4 14 99 0 2 9 5 4 3 12 254 0 1
22 5 5 4 14 113 0 2 10 5 4 3 12 266 0 1
23 4 3 2 9 122 0 0 11 6 5 5 16 282 1 2
24 5 4 3 12 134 0 1 12 6 5 4 15 297 1 1
5 5 4 14 148 0 2 13 6 4 4 14 311 1 0
5 4 4 13 161 0 1 14 5 4 2 11 322 0 1
Total | 322 |12 24 |
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
N J | ey

world archery
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Nelson-Furnell Dawn

H
z2
vy,

Country: AUS- Australia

PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 5 4 2 11 11 0|1 3 5 5 4 14 154 0| 2
16 5 5 4 14 25 0| 2 4 6 5 2 13 167 1|1
17 6 4 3 13 38 1|0 5 6 6 4 16 183 210
18 4 3 3 10 48 0| O 6 6 4 3 13 196 1|0
19 4 3 3 10 58 0|0 7 5 4 4 13 209 0|1
20 4 4 2 10 68 0| O 8 5 3 3 11 220 0|1
21 5 4 2 11 79 0|1 9 4 4 3 11 231 0| O
22 6 4 4 14 93 1|0 10 5 4 3 12 243 0|1
23 4 4 1 9 102 0| O 11 4 3 2 9 252 0| O
24 6 5 4 15 117 1|1 12 6 5 4 15 267 1)1

5 4 2 11 128 0|1 13 5 4 3 12 279 0|1

5 4 3 12 140 0|1 14 4 M M 4 283 0| O

Total | 283 | 8 |15
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Agnew Susan

IRL- Ireland

Worl h
il )

Ireland
2016

15C

Country: RW
Pinch, Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 3 1 M 4 4 0 0 3 5 5 4 14 123 0 2
16 5 4 2 11 15 0 1 4 4 3 3 10 133 0 0
17 4 4 3 11 26 0 0 5 5 4 3 12 145 0 1
18 3 2 M 5 31 0 0 6 5 4 4 13 158 0 1
19 4 4 2 10 41 0 0 7 5 4 3 12 170 0 1
20 4 4 4 12 53 0 0 8 4 3 2 9 179 0 0
21 6 4 3 13 66 1 0 9 5 4 4 13 192 0 1
22 5 4 4 13 79 0 1 10 4 4 1 9 201 0 0
23 3 3 1 7 86 0 0 11 6 4 1 11 212 1 0
24 4 2 2 8 94 0 0 12 4 4 4 12 224 0 0
3 2 2 7 101 0 0 13 4 3 2 9 233 0 0
3 3 2 8 109 0 0 14 4 2 2 8 241 0 0
Total | 241 | 2] 8 |
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m oor Archery
%’Z.‘:’Jﬂ:;ﬁﬁ'i.’l Irelam:ls '/
2016
Archer:  Zurbano Irati 15 D
Country: ESP- Spain RW
Pioch. Rosso 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 3 6 5 4 15 165 1 1
16 5 4 3 12 25 0 1 4 3 3 3 9 174 0 0
17 4 4 4 12 37 0 0 5 5 4 4 13 187 0 1
18 4 4 1 9 46 0 0 6 4 4 1 9 196 0 0
19 6 4 4 14 60 1 0 7 5 3 1 9 205 0 1
20 5 4 4 13 73 0 1 8 4 3 3 10 215 0 0
21 6 5 4 15 88 1 1 9 6 5 4 15 230 1 1
22 6 5 4 15 103 1 1 10 4 2 2 8 238 0 0
23 5 3 3 11 114 0 1 11 4 4 3 11 249 0 0
24 6 4 2 12 126 1 0 12 5 4 4 13 262 0 1
6 5 2 13 139 1 1 13 4 3 3 10 272 0 0
5 3 3 11 150 0 1 14 2 2 M 4 276 0 0
Total | 276 | 7 |13]
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world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Trafford Miriam

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

3

16A

Country: USA- USA R JW
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
16 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 4 6 4 4 14 176 1 0
17 5 4 3 12 27 0 1 5 6 5 4 15 191 1 1
18 6 4 4 14 41 1 0 6 5 5 5 15 206 0 3
19 5 5 5 15 56 0 3 7 6 4 4 14 220 1 0
20 6 5 3 14 70 1 1 8 4 3 2 9 229 0 0
21 5 5 4 14 84 0 2 9 5 4 3 12 241 0 1
22 5 5 3 13 97 0 2 10 4 3 2 9 250 0 0
23 6 6 2 14 111 2 0 11 5 4 3 12 262 0 1
24 4 3 2 9 120 0 0 12 5 4 3 12 274 0 1
1 5 4 4 13 133 0 1 13 6 5 4 15 289 1 1
2 6 5 5 16 149 1 2 14 4 3 3 10 299 0 0
3 5 4 4 13 162 0 1 15 6 4 4 14 313 1 0
Total | 313 [11]22 |
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
bocjockudabee R
2016
Archer:  Pitman Bryony 16B
Country: GBR- Great Britain R JW
PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
16 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 4 5 4 4 13 185 0 1
17 6 5 5 16 30 1 2 5 6 5 5 16 201 1 2
18 5 5 4 14 44 0 2 6 5 5 4 14 215 0 2
19 5 5 4 14 58 0 2 7 6 4 4 14 229 1 0
20 5 5 4 14 72 0 2 8 5 3 3 11 240 0 1
21 5 5 4 14 86 0 2 9 4 4 3 11 251 0 0
22 6 6 5 17 103 2 1 10 5 4 4 13 264 0 1
23 5 4 2 11 114 0 1 11 6 5 4 15 279 1 1
24 5 4 3 12 126 0 1 12 6 5 4 15 294 1 1
1 6 5 4 15 141 1 1 13 6 5 4 15 309 1 1
6 4 4 14 155 1 0 14 5 4 3 12 321 0 1
6 6 5 17 172 2 1 15 6 4 4 14 335 1 0
Total | 335 [13] 28|
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world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Rebagliati Chiara

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

3

16C

Country: ITA- ltaly R JW
Pinch, Rosso 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
16 5 4 3 12 12 0 1 4 5 4 4 13 169 0 1
17 5 5 4 14 26 0 2 5 6 5 5 16 185 1 2
18 4 4 2 10 36 0 0 6 4 4 4 12 197 0 0
19 5 4 4 13 49 0 1 7 6 5 4 15 212 1 1
20 5 4 2 11 60 0 1 8 4 4 2 10 222 0 0
21 6 5 4 15 75 1 1 9 5 5 4 14 236 0 2
22 6 4 4 14 89 1 0 10 6 5 4 15 251 1 1
23 6 5 3 14 103 1 1 11 5 5 4 14 265 0 2
24 6 4 4 14 117 1 0 12 6 5 4 15 280 1 1
1 5 4 3 12 129 0 1 13 5 5 5 15 295 0 3
2 6 5 5 16 145 1 2 14 4 4 3 11 306 0 0
3 4 4 3 11 156 0 0 15 4 4 3 11 317 0 0
Total | 317 | 9 | 23]
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
el R
2016
Archer: Horackova Marie 1 6 D
Country: CZE- Czech Republic R JW
Pioch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
16 6 4 3 13 13 1 0 4 5 4 4 13 156 0 1
17 4 4 3 11 24 0 0 5 5 5 5 15 171 0 3
18 3 3 3 9 33 0 0 6 5 4 2 11 182 0 1
19 6 3 2 11 44 1 0 7 4 3 3 10 192 0 0
20 5 5 4 14 58 0 2 8 4 3 1 8 200 0 0
21 5 4 3 12 70 0 1 9 5 4 3 12 212 0 1
22 5 4 4 13 83 0 1 10 5 4 3 12 224 0 1
23 4 4 3 11 94 0 0 11 5 5 4 14 238 0 2
24 5 3 1 9 103 0 1 12 4 4 4 12 250 0 0
1 4 3 3 10 113 0 0 13 6 5 4 15 265 1 1
6 5 5 16 129 1 2 14 5 4 4 13 278 0 1
6 4 4 14 143 1 0 15 5 4 4 13 291 0 1
Total | 291 | 5 |19
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

m World Archery
— s

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer: Miscione Anna 17A

Country: USA- USA R JW
Picch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
17 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 5 6 4 4 14 178 1 0
18 6 4 3 13 27 1 0 6 4 3 3 10 188 0 0
19 6 5 5 16 43 1 2 7 4 1 M 193 0 0
20 6 4 3 13 56 1 0 8 4 3 2 9 202 0 0
21 5 4 4 13 69 0 1 9 4 3 2 211 0 0
22 5 5 5 15 84 0 3 10 4 2 2 8 219 0 0
23 5 4 3 12 96 0 1 11 4 3 3 10 229 0 0
24 4 4 3 11 107 0 0 12 4 4 4 12 241 0 0

1 6 6 5 17 124 2 1 13 4 4 3 11 252 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 140 1 2 14 4 4 3 11 263 0 0

3 5 4 4 13 153 0 1 15 4 3 3 10 273 0 0

4 4 4 3 11 164 0 0 16 6 5 5 16 289 1 2

Total | 289 | 8 |15
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

D weres )
world archery =

field championships Ireland
Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Baillion Laure 17 B
Country: FRA- France R JW
PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
17 4 4 3 11 11 0|0 5 5 4 4 13 164 0|1
18 4 4 3 11 22 (O] 6 4 4 4 12 176 0| O
19 6 6 4 16 38 2|0 7 5 4 3 12 188 0|1
20 5 4 3 12 50 0|1 8 5 4 4 13 201 0|1
21 6 6 4 16 66 2|0 9 5 4 2 11 212 0|1
22 6 5 5 16 82 1] 2 10 4 2 2 8 220 0| O
23 3 2 1 6 88 0| O 11 3 3 2 8 228 0| O
24 5 4 3 12 100 0|1 12 5 3 3 11 239 0|1
1 6 5 2 13 113 1)1 13 4 4 3 11 250 0| O
2 4 4 3 11 124 0| O 14 4 4 2 10 260 0| O
3 6 3 3 12 136 1]0 15 4 4 4 12 272 0| O
4 6 5 4 15 151 1)1 16 5 5 5 15 287 0| 3
Total | 287 | 8 |14
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Piper Eleanor

Worl h
il _/)

Ireland
2016

17C

Country: GBR- Great Britain R JW
Pinch, Rosso 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
17 6 5 3 14 14 1 1 5 5 4 4 13 162 0 1
18 6 6 1 13 27 2 0 6 5 4 4 13 175 0 1
19 6 4 3 13 40 1 0 7 5 4 4 13 188 0 1
20 4 3 2 9 49 0 0 8 5 4 4 13 201 0 1
21 5 4 4 13 62 0 1 9 4 3 3 10 211 0 0
22 6 5 4 15 77 1 1 10 5 4 3 12 223 0 1
23 5 3 3 11 88 0 1 11 6 4 4 14 237 1 0
24 4 4 2 10 98 0 0 12 4 4 2 10 247 0 0
1 5 4 3 12 110 0 1 13 6 4 4 14 261 1 0
2 4 4 4 12 122 0 0 14 5 3 2 10 271 0 1
3 5 4 4 13 135 0 1 15 4 3 3 10 281 0 0
4 5 5 4 14 149 0 2 16 6 5 5 16 297 1 2
Total | 297 | 8 | 16|
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
el R
2016
Archer: Cavic Urska 17 D
Country: SLO- Slovenia R JW
Pioch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
17 5 3 2 10 10 0 1 5 5 4 4 13 159 0 1
18 5 4 3 12 22 0 1 6 4 4 3 11 170 0 0
19 5 4 3 12 34 0 1 7 4 2 2 8 178 0 0
20 4 4 2 10 44 0 0 8 4 1 M 5 183 0 0
21 6 6 5 17 61 2 1 9 4 3 2 9 192 0 0
22 6 5 4 15 76 1 1 10 4 3 3 10 202 0 0
23 6 5 4 15 91 1 1 11 6 6 4 16 218 2 0
24 3 1 M 4 95 0 0 12 4 2 2 8 226 0 0
1 5 4 3 12 107 0 1 13 4 4 4 12 238 0 0
2 6 5 3 14 121 1 1 14 4 4 3 11 249 0 0
3 6 5 4 15 136 1 1 15 4 4 4 12 261 0 0
4 4 3 3 10 146 0 0 16 6 5 4 15 276 1 1
Total | 276 | 9 |11]
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

m World Archery
Feitiut R

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Yamaguchi Karissa 18A

Country: USA- USA R JW
PechRosso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
18 4 4 1 9 9 0 0 6 4 4 3 11 154 0| 0
19 5 5 5 15 24 0 3 7 6 3 2 11 165 1 0
20 5 4 4 13 37 0 1 8 4 3 1 8 173 0| 0
21 4 4 4 12 49 0 0 9 4 3 3 10 183 0| 0
22 5 4 4 13 62 0 1 10 4 3 3 10 193 0|0
23 6 4 4 14 76 1 0 11 4 3 2 9 202 0| 0
24 5 2 2 9 85 0 1 12 5 4 2 11 213 0 1

1 4 3 2 94 0 0 13 5 4 4 13 226 0 1

2 5 4 4 13 107 0 1 14 3 3 2 234 0| 0

3 4 4 4 12 119 0 0 15 4 3 2 243 0| 0

4 6 5 3 14 133 1 1 16 6 4 2 12 255 1 0

5 5 3 2 10 143 0 1 17 6 6 5 17 272 2 1

Total | 272 | 6 |12
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

D weres )
world archery it

field championships Ireland
Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Brezinova Monika 18 B
Country: CZE- Czech Republic R JW
Picch. Rosso 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
18 5 4 2 11 11 0|1 6 5 3 3 11 145 0|1
19 5 4 4 13 24 0|1 7 5 3 2 10 155 0|1
20 4 4 1 9 33 0|0 8 3 2 M 5 160 0| O
21 6 5 4 15 48 1)1 9 5 4 4 13 173 0|1
22 4 4 3 11 59 0|0 10 4 3 2 182 0| O
23 5 4 3 12 71 0|1 11 2 2 2 6 188 0| O
24 6 4 3 13 84 110 12 4 4 4 12 200 0| O
1 5 3 1 9 93 0|1 13 5 4 4 13 213 0|1
2 5 4 3 12 105 0|1 14 3 3 M 6 219 0| O
3 5 2 2 114 0|1 15 3 3 2 227 0| O
4 4 3 2 123 0|0 16 3 3 2 8 235 0| O
5 5 4 2 11 134 0|1 17 5 5 5 15 250 0| 3
Total | 250 | 2 |15
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world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Bergsten Eva

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

3

18C

Country: SWE- Sweden R JW
Piech. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
18 3 2 1 6 6 0 0 6 4 3 2 9 131 0 0
19 3 3 3 9 15 0 0 7 5 2 2 9 140 0 1
20 5 4 3 12 27 0 1 8 3 2 1 6 146 0 0
21 6 4 4 14 41 1 0 9 4 4 2 10 156 0 0
22 6 5 4 15 56 1 1 10 2 1 M 3 159 0 0
23 5 4 4 13 69 0 1 11 4 3 2 9 168 0 0
24 4 M M 4 73 0 0 12 4 3 3 10 178 0 0
1 4 4 3 11 84 0 0 13 5 4 2 11 189 0 1
2 5 4 4 13 97 0 1 14 2 M M 191 0 0
3 6 4 2 12 109 1 0 15 4 3 2 200 0 0
4 3 2 M 114 0 0 16 6 6 3 15 215 2 0
5 4 2 2 8 122 0 0 17 3 3 3 9 224 0 0
Total | 224 | 5] 6 |
Archer Scor er
@& HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO LONGINES
'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
bocjockudabee R
2016
Archer:  Mooney Roisin 18 D
Country: IRL- Ireland R JW
Piech. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
18 2 1 M 3 3 0 0 6 4 2 M 6 111 0 0
19 5 2 1 8 11 0 1 7 4 3 2 9 120 0 0
20 2 2 1 5 16 0 0 8 5 2 M 7 127 0 1
21 4 3 2 9 25 0 0 9 3 2 1 6 133 0 0
22 6 5 5 16 41 1 2 10 4 1 M 5 138 0 0
23 3 2 M 5 46 0 0 11 5 4 4 13 151 0 1
24 4 2 M 6 52 0 0 12 3 3 2 8 159 0 0
1 5 3 2 10 62 0 1 13 5 4 4 13 172 0 1
2 4 4 2 10 72 0 0 14 3 M M 3 175 0 0
3 4 4 3 11 83 0 0 15 4 2 2 183 0 0
4 5 4 2 11 94 0 1 16 5 4 4 13 196 0 1
5 4 4 3 11 105 0 0 17 5 3 3 11 207 0 1
Total | 207 | 1 |10}
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

m World Archery
— sy

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer: Huston Patrick 19A

Country: GBR- Great Britain R IM
Picch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
19 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 7 5 4 4 13 192 0 1
20 6 4 4 14 29 1 0 8 5 5 4 14 206 0 2
21 6 6 6 18 47 3 0 9 6 5 3 14 220 1 1
22 6 5 5 16 63 1 2 10 6 5 5 16 236 1 2
23 6 5 4 15 78 1 1 11 6 5 5 16 252 1 2
24 4 4 4 12 90 0 0 12 6 4 4 14 266 1 0

1 5 5 4 14 104 0 2 13 6 6 5 17 283 2 1

2 6 6 5 17 121 2 1 14 6 4 3 13 296 1 0

3 4 4 3 11 132 0 0 15 4 4 3 11 307 0 0

4 6 4 4 14 146 1 0 16 6 5 5 16 323 1 2

5 6 6 4 16 162 2 0 17 6 6 3 15 338 2 0

6 6 6 5 17 179 2 1 18 5 4 3 12 350 0 1

Total | 350 |24]20]
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

D weres )
world archery =

field championships Ireland
Dublin 2016 2016

Archer: Ripaux Valentin 19 B
Country: FRA- France W
PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
19 6 5 2 13 13 111 7 4 4 4 12 177 0| O
20 5 4 4 13 26 0|1 8 4 4 3 11 188 0| O
21 6 5 5 16 42 1] 2 9 4 4 4 12 200 00O
22 6 5 5 16 58 1] 2 10 5 4 4 13 213 0|1
23 4 4 3 11 69 0|0 11 6 6 4 16 229 2|0
24 5 4 3 12 81 0|1 12 5 4 4 13 242 0|1
1 5 5 3 13 94 0| 2 13 4 4 4 12 254 0| O
2 6 6 5 17 111 2 |1 14 6 4 3 13 267 110
3 5 4 4 13 124 0|1 15 6 6 5 17 284 2|1
4 6 5 4 15 139 1)1 16 6 5 5 16 300 1] 2
5 5 4 4 13 152 0|1 17 5 4 3 12 312 0|1
6 5 4 4 13 165 0|1 18 6 5 3 14 326 1)1
Total | 326 [13]21]
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

m World Archery
— sy

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Remar Alen 19C

Country: CRO- Croatia R IM
Picch. Rosso 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
19 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 7 5 5 4 14 184 0 2
20 4 4 4 12 26 0 0 8 6 3 3 12 196 1 0
21 6 5 5 16 42 1 2 9 5 4 3 12 208 0 1
22 6 6 5 17 59 2 1 10 4 4 3 11 219 0 0
23 4 4 4 12 71 0 0 11 4 4 3 11 230 0 0
24 6 4 4 14 85 1 0 12 4 4 4 12 242 0 0

1 5 4 3 12 97 0 1 13 5 4 4 13 255 0 1

2 6 5 4 15 112 1 1 14 4 4 4 12 267 0 0

3 5 5 4 14 126 0 2 15 6 4 4 14 281 1 0

4 6 5 4 15 141 1 1 16 5 5 4 14 295 0 2

5 6 5 4 15 156 1 1 17 6 5 4 15 310 1 1

6 6 4 4 14 170 1 0 18 5 4 3 12 322 0 1

Total | 322 [11]19 |
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

D weres )
world archery =

field championships Ireland
Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Belli Yuri 19 D
Country: ITA- ltaly W
PechRoso | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
19 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 7 5 4 4 13 190 0 1
20 6 6 4 16 33 2|0 8 4 3 2 9 199 0| O
21 6 5 5 16 49 1] 2 9 6 5 4 15 214 1 1
22 6 6 6 18 67 3|0 10 5 4 4 13 227 0 1
23 5 4 4 13 80 0 1 11 5 4 4 13 240 0 1
24 5 3 2 10 90 0 1 12 4 4 3 11 251 0| O
1 6 4 4 14 104 1|0 13 6 5 4 15 266 1 1
2 6 5 5 16 120 1] 2 14 5 4 4 13 279 0 1
3 6 5 4 15 135 1 1 15 6 6 4 16 295 2|0
4 5 5 4 14 149 0| 2 16 6 5 5 16 311 1 2
5 6 5 4 15 164 1 1 17 5 4 4 13 324 0 1
6 5 4 4 13 177 0 1 18 6 4 3 13 337 11]0
Total | 337 |18 21|
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

